

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP  
4975/2015

No(s).

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/10/2014  
in CRLA No.1294/2013 passed by the High Court of Bombay)

GABRIEL @ BABA HUNA MOBEN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

CRLMP.4975/2015(With c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 13/04/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Shree Prakash Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr.Yogesh Gupta, Adv.  
Mr.Janmeyjay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with S.L.P.(Crl.)No...../2015

(Dy.No.10007/2015), subject to curing of defects.

Liberty is given to the petitioner to file additional  
documents, if any, and to correct/replace Annexure-12.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Satish Kumar Yadav  
Date: 2015.04.15  
16:56:45 IST  
Reason: