

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition( for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3143/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
14/10/2014 in CRLA No. 1309/2013 passed by the High Court Of  
Bombay)

PAPPU @ SURESH BUDHARMAL KALANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/04/2015 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24.04. 2015 before an appropriate  
Bench.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar